
2 free range eggs, mince chicken, sliced hot dog, bacon bits, Enoki

tempura, toasted sourdough.

Jasmin rice, mince chicken, soft boil egg, crispy shallots and fresh

ginger.

2 free range soft boiled eggs, fried dough sticks, Thai tea custard,

hot Thai tea.

grilled marinated pork skewers with sticky rice.

Kimchi pancake, fried chicken & free range egg on toasted

sourdough.

Tender beef stew in rich beef broth with rice noodles, beansprout

and meat balls.

SUNNY EGG PAN

THAI TEA BRUNCH SET (V)

THE KFCE SANDWICH 

BAO BUN (2)

SABAI RICE BOWL (GF)

MOO PING 

BEEF NOODLE SOUP

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£13.95

Brunch

www.sabaihaslemere.co.uk 84 Wey Hill, Haslemere GU27 1HS01428 642 642

Grilled pork, apple fritter on steamed soft bun.

Wed - Sun 12 - 3pm



L I T T L E  B R U N C H  

J U I C E S  &  S P E C I A L T Y  T E A  

£7.50 with vegetables sticks & fruit juice

Grilled pork bao bun 

Chicken Satay & rice 

Fried rice with chicken 

Pad Thai with chicken

Orange juice 

Apple juice 

Thai tea (with/without condensed milk)

Hibicus & mint tea 

Lemongrass & pandan tea

Butterfly pea & lemon tea

Longan & brown sugar 

£3.50 / hot or cold tea £3.95


